Midlakes Babe Ruth

Volunteer Background Check

Babe Ruth League/Cal Ripken Baseball, now requires all potential coaches and/or volunteers who may have unsupervised contact with players, to submit to a criminal background check. Midlakes Babe Ruth Baseball, a chartered entity of Babe Ruth League/Cal Ripken Baseball, will not allow any volunteer to interact with our players until this background check is completed. The applicant is entitled to receive a copy of any report after a written request has been filed with Midlakes Babe Ruth Baseball. **Please note that this is not a credit report**

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY

Last Name:		
Suffix:		
	State: Zip:_	
Home Phone: ()_	Cell: ()	
D.O.B: / /	Sex: Male 🗌 Female	
Race:	Soc. Sec. #:	<u>-</u>
Driver's License #:		
Issuing State:		

List all addresses within the last 5 years incl. dates:
I, the undersigned, hereby authorize Midlakes Babe Ruth Baseball to obtain a criminal history report from an authorized agency. I, the undersigned, waive any and all claims for damages, monetary or otherwise, for inuries of any kind, including but not limited to physical and/or mental, against Midlakes Babe Ruth Baseball or the authorized agency in relation to the results of this report. I, the undersigned, also understand that this report will be kept confidential between myself and the Midlakes Babe Ruth Board of Directors. I, the undersigned, understand that this report will be good for a period of two (2) years from date of completion.
Print Name:
Signature:
Date:/
League use only:
Date Completed: / /
Verifying League Official Signature:
Authorizing Agency: